
 

 

2019-2020 LAKESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

8TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE       

DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thurs. 12/05/19 8C, 8B, 8A Navo M.S. Lakeside Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 12/12/19 8C, 8B, 8A Crownover M.S. Crownover Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Tues. 12/17/19 8C, 8B, 8A Rodriguez M.S. Lakeside Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 01/09/20 8C, 8B, 8A Calhoun M.S. Calhoun Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 01/16/20 8C, 8B, 8A Myers M.S. Myers Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

Sat. 01/18/20 8B Braswell M.S. Tourn. Braswell H.S. TBA 

Thurs. 01/23/20 8C, 8B, 8A Harpool M.S. Harpool Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

Sat. 01/25/20 8A Braswell M.S. Tourn. Braswell H.S. TBA 
Thurs. 01/30/20 8C, 8B, 8A Lake Dallas M.S. Lakeside Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 02/06/20 8C, 8B, 8A McMath M.S. Lakeside Gym 1 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 02/13/20  8A District Tourn. TBA a M.S. TBA       
Sat. 02/15/20  8A District Tourn. Guyer H.S. TBA 

      

7TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE       
DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thurs. 12/05/19 7C, 7B, 7A Navo M.S. Lakeside Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 12/12/19 7C, 7B, 7A Crownover M.S. Crownover Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

Tues. 12/17/19 7C, 7B, 7A Rodriguez M.S. Lakeside Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

Thurs. 01/09/20 7C, 7B, 7A Calhoun M.S. Calhoun Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 01/16/20 7C, 7B, 7A Myers M.S. Myers Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

      Sat. 01/18/20 7B Braswell M.S. Tourn. Braswell H.S. TBA       
Thurs. 01/23/20 7C, 7B, 7A Harpool M.S. Harpool Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM 

Sat. 01/25/20 7A Braswell M.S. Tourn. Braswell H.S. TBA 
Thurs. 01/30/20 7C, 7B, 7A Lake Dallas M.S. Lakeside Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 02/06/20 7C, 7B, 7A McMath M.S. Lakeside Gym 2 5:30, 6:30, 7:30PM       
Thurs. 02/13/20 7A District Tourn. TBA a M.S. TBA       
Sat. 02/15/20 7A District Tourn. Guyer H.S. TBA 

      
Boys Coordinator:  Danny English  Co-Principals:  Kelley Carr, Kelly Hastings 
Head Coaches:  Blake Jameson-8th, Ben Jameson-7th Director of Athletics:  Sandra Howell 
Assistant Coaches:  Joseph Brodsky, Dominique Edison, Danny English, Chandler Smith    (Revised 6/6/19) 

 


